
WEEKLY
• WEDNESDAY NIGHTS: 7-8:30 pm in Host Homes (join our weekly 

email for the address) 

• SUNDAY MORNINGS: 11 am in the Dining Commons at the 
Academies of Loudoun

SPECIAL EVENTS
Wed, Sept 27 PARENT NIGHT | 7-8:30 pm, Academies of Loudoun

Sat, Sept 30  HS ONLY BONFIRE | 8-10 pm

Wed, Oct 11  FCA FIELDS OF FAITH

Sun, Oct 15  BAPTISMS

Wed, Oct 18  MS + HS ROCK AT ALTITUDE TRAMPOLINE PARK IN 
  LEESBURG | 6:30pm-8pm

Fri, Nov 10  HS ONLY FRIENDSGIVING | 6:30-9:30 pm
  

  MS ONLY BOARD GAME NIGHT | 6-8 pm

Wed, Nov 15  MS + HS ROCK WORSHIP & PRAYER NIGHT 
  AND PARENT WORKSHOP 
  7-8:30 pm at Douglass Community Center in Leesburg 
  (Childcare provided for non-Rock aged children)

Wed, Dec 13  MBC WOMEN’S CHRISTMAS EVENT (Girls only)
 

  GUYS’ NIGHT | 7-8:30 pm, Douglass Community 
  Center Gym (Dads are invited to join!)

NO ROCK
• Sun, Sept 3
• Sun, Oct 8
• Wed, Nov 22—Sun, Nov 26
• Wed, Dec 20—Wed, Jan 3

Join our newsleter for weekly updates, including Host 
Home addresses, event locations & other news.
mcleanbible.org/loudoun/students

Follow us!        @rockloudoun
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